FEEE FEERt

Center Name: MUMBAI-1(Chembur) (31)

Category : OPEN

ﬁ:)‘ Form No.
1 B2010132
2 B2009801
3 B2003963
4 B2006163
5 B2007442
6 B2000142
7 B2007921
8 B2006498
9 B2004066
10 B2010747
11 B2007228
12 B2002309
13 B2000144
14 B2001651
15 B2004663
16 B2000972
17 B2002274

Category : gc

ﬁ; Form No.
1 B2008518
2 B2000279
3 B2008563
4 B2004027
5 B2005756

Category : gT

ﬁg Form No.
1 B2009749
2 B2008800
3 B2009789

Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik

B.Ed. Admission 2020-2022

Candidate Name

* VAITY MOHINI NARESH
HIRLEKAR SUHAS DHONDI

* PATIL SUNITA INDRAJIT

* MANE PADMASHRI JAYANT

* DHUMAL NANDA SHURESH

* KARADE MANISHA BIRU

* SINGH MAMTA ANAND
CHAVAN UTTAM DHAKU

* PANDE SWATI MAHADEV

* BHOSALE YOGINI YESHWANT
SAMBARE ISHAN VILAS

* PAWAR NANDA SURESH

* SANKHE PRIYANKA RAGHUNATH

* PRABHU SHEETAL TUSHAR

* SHETTY VAISHALI RAMANNA

# PAWAR DHIRAJ PRALHAD

H*

SHAIKH NOOR MOHAMMAD AYYUB

Candidate Name

* SHINDE SUPRIYA VASANT
JAINJANGADE UTTAM LAKULA
* SURWADE PREETI CHAHANDE

SHINDE PRAMOD EKNATH

* JAMBHULKAR SUSHMA RAJESH

Candidate Name

* MHASKAR SWAPNALI RAVINDRA
PADVI NARENDRA VANSING

* DHANGADA ASMITA ANANT

Note: * Sign indicate Female candidate.

$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.
# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.

** Selection List**
ROUND-I

Student Category

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PD)

OPEN (PD)

Student Category

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Student Category

ST
ST

ST

Total points

61
46
44
42
40
40
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
35
35
31
23

Total points

30
30
29
29

29

Total points

25
20

18
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Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik

B.Ed. Admission 2020-2022

Center Name: MUMBAI-1(Chembur) (31)

Category : vJ-A
Sr.

No Form No.
1 B2006038
2 B2006169

Category : NT-B
Sr.

No Form No.
1 B2000181

Category : NT-C
Sr.

No Form No.
1 B2000945
2 B2009919

Category : NT-D

ﬁ:)‘ Form No.

1 B2004696
Category : OBC

ﬁ:)‘ Form No.

1 B2004538

2 B2002111

3 B2003450

4 B2004135

5 B2008659

6 B2010604

7 B2003259

8 B2006483
Category : Ews

ﬁg Form No.

1 B2004556

Candidate Name

RATHOD SACHIN TEKCHAND

$ PAWAR MANOHAR FATU

Candidate Name

* HARER ANITA BHASKAR

Candidate Name

KADALKAR BHARAT BHANUDAS

* GHODE NIRMALA BAJIRAO

Candidate Name

* PATIL SWITI ROHIT

Candidate Name

* BALSARAF MEGHANA VIJAY
PATIL BHUPENDRA ARVIND
VISHE HARISHCHNDRA PANDURANG
PRABALKAR NIVRUTTI SUDHIR
NADAF IRFAN SHAMSHUDDIN
PHULE SUDARSHAN AJINATH
MHASKAR PRADEEP PADMAKAR

* WAIRKAR NISHTHA NILESH

Candidate Name

* BAHIR VARSHA ASHOK

Note: * Sign indicate Female candidate.
$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.
# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.

** Selection List**

ROUND-I

Student Category

VJ-A

VJ-A (EX)

Student Category

NT-B

Student Category

NT-C

NT-C

Student Category

NT-D

Student Category

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

Student Category

EWS

Total points

30
22

Total points

30

Total points

32

28

Total points

22

Total points

35
35
32
29
29
29
27

24

Total points

31
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